

3rd Amendment. After the words "amendments and," in line 13, strike out the word "three" and insert in lieu thereof the word "five."

4th Amendment. After the figures "217 D, 217 E" and after the word "three," in line 16, insert the words, "in such district as have three or more election precincts and two where in those districts which have less than three election precincts."

5th Amendment. After the words "during the" in line 18, strike out the words "three years," and insert the words "one year," in lieu thereof and after words "value of" in line 20, strike out the words "\$1,000" and insert in lieu thereof the words "\$500."

6th Amendment. After the word "Road" in line 20, strike out the word "commercial" and insert "commissioners" in lieu thereof."

7th Amendment. After the word "into" on line 35 strike out the word "three" and in line 41, after word "a majority of and" after the word "work" on line 46, insert "unless authorized by the county commissioners in writing."

8th Amendment. After the words "month to the" in line 73, strike out the words "county" and the word "commissioners" next following in line 74, and insert in lieu thereof the words "Baltimore county roads' engineer."

9th Amendment. After the word "performed" in line 76, insert the words "and said engineer shall examine said bills and shall mark the same approved, if correct, and after the expiration of one week from the time he has received them, he shall deliver all bills marked approved, to."

10th Amendment, After the word "Commissioners" in line 77, insert the words "who shall after the same have been properly audited."

11th Amendment. After the word "districts" in line 79, insert the words, "and marked approved by the said engineer."

12th Amendment. After the word "hundred" in line 83, insert the words "twenty-five."

13th Amendment. After the words "instalments and,"